We are committed to the success of our Customers, Employees and Shareholders
through leadership in Life Science, High Technology and Service.
ProductProfile
Discovery Reversed-Phase SPE Products
Base Silica: Irregular shaped, acid washed; 50µm particle size, 70Å pore diameter, 480m²/g specific surface area, 0.9cm³/g pore volume
Discovery reversed-phase SPE products are specifically developed, tested and quality controlled for pharmaceutical and clinical
applications. Experience greater and more reproducible recoveries for the quick and effective extraction, isolation, and concentra-
tion of pharmaceuticals from biological fluids and other aqueous sample matrices.

T402053
ESV
Ordering Information:
Discovery Reversed-Phase SPE Products
Product Qty./Pk DSC-18 DSC-18Lt DSC-8 DSC-Ph DSC-CN DPA-6S
Discovery SPE Tubes
50mg/1mL 108 qty/pk 52601-U 52610-U 52703-U 52723-U 52693-U 52624-U
100mg/1mL 108 qty/pk 52602-U 52611-U 52707-U 52725-U 52694-U Not Available
500mg/3mL 54 qty/pk 52603-U 52613-U 52713-U 52727-U 52695-U 452625-U
500mg/6mL 30 qty/pk 52604-U 52615-U 52714-U 52728-U 52696-U 552626-U
1g/6mL 30 qty/pk 52606-U 52616-U 52716-U 52731-U 52697-U 652627-U
2g/12mL 30 qty/pk 52607-U 52618-U 52717-U Custom 52698-U 752629-U
5g/20mL 20 qty/pk 52608-U 52621-U 52718-U Custom 52699-U 852631-U
10g/60mL 20 qty/pk 52609-U 52622-U 52722-U Custom 52700-U 952632-U
Bulk packing 100g 52600-U 52623-U 52723-U 57227-U 57222-U 1052633-U
Discovery SPE-96 Well Plates
100mg/well 1ea 575603-U 575606-U 575627-U 575630-U 575624-U Custom
50mg/well 1ea 575602-U 575605-U 575628-U 575631-U 575625-U Custom
25mg/well 1ea 575601-U 575604-U 575629-U 575632-U 575626-U Custom